
Murthwaite Chanthal 
FP3737 

brown mare with markings: HL: a little white in heel; HR: a little white in heel  

s. Townend Duke III 7001, d. Greenholme Dusty FP1692 

foaled: 6 May 2002 

imported 2006, U.S.A. by Braeberry Farm 

Current owner: Braeberry Farm 

Sire’s pedigree 
      #3# 3429, Tebay Little John, bl, f. 5/20/1950 

     #3# 3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

      #3# 1B, Snip 

    #3# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      #4# 2288, Storm Boy, bl, f. 6/1933 

     #3# 8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

      #3# 8B, Darky 

   #2# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

      #2# 2360, Linnel Prim, bl, mrk, f. 1941 

     #2# 2631, Linnel Raven II, bl, f. 1944 

      #2# 7258, Linnel Roamer, bl, f. 1937 

    #2# 8511, Mountain Heather, mrk, f. 6/1947 

      #2# 1409, Mountain Jester, bl, f. 1922 

     #2# 8241, Mountain Gypsy, mrk, f. 1933 

      #2# 9B, Maggie 

  6525, Lunesdale Lucky Jim, bl, f. 1974 

      #4# 3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

     #3# 3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

      #2# 9264, Gipsy Pearl, bl, mrk, f. 7/15/1948 

    #2# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

      #6# 2540, Heltondale Romer, br, mrk, f. 1939 

     #4# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

      #2# 8321, Dot of Keld Head, br, mrk, f. 1944 

   16308, Lunesdale Heather, bl, f. 1969 

      #4# 3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

     #2# 4067, Adamthwaite Lucky Star, br, f. 1958 

      10599, Stoup Hill Pride, bl, f. 5/31/1954 

    12710, Sleddale Dainty III 

      #2# 3709, Merry John III, ba, f. 1953 

     11694, Sleddale Dainty, ba, f. 1957 

      10414, Sleddale Beauty III, bl, f. 7/15/1951 

 7001, Townend Duke III, bl, f. 1980 

      #3# 3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

     #2# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

      #4# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

    4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

      3B, Fell pony 

     12097, Lunesdale Peggy, bl, f. 1958 

      4B, Fell pony 

   5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      2321D, Black Jock II 

     #3# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

      2B, Dainty Molly 

    #2# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

      #4# 2288, Storm Boy, bl, f. 6/1933 

     #2# 9472, Townend Polly IV, bl, f. 5/1950 

      8248, Townend Polly III, bl, f. 1945 

  17036, Townend Princess III, bl, f. 1976 

      #3# 3429, Tebay Little John, bl, f. 5/20/1950 

     #3# 3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

      #3# 1B, Snip 

    #3# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      #4# 2288, Storm Boy, bl, f. 6/1933 

     #3# 8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

      #3# 8B, Darky 

   12828, Waverhead Princess, bl, f. 1964 

      3138, Merry Tom, ba, mrk, f. 5/28/1950 

     3867, Summer Glent, ba, f. 1955 

      8915, Guardhouse Queen of Hearts, bl, mrk, f. 5/6/1944 

    12129, Townend Polly VIII, bl, f. 1960 

      #3# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     #2# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

      #2# 9472, Townend Polly IV, bl, f. 5/1950

Dam’s pedigree 

      4778, Heltondale Ranger, br, f. 1965 

     5643, Heltondale Black Prince II, bl, mrk, f. 1969 

      12836, Heltondale Lucky, bl, mrk, f. 1962 

    6117, Moorhouse Black Prince, bl, f. 1972 

      #2# 4067, Adamthwaite Lucky Star, br, f. 1958 

     12938, Sleddale Rose VI, ba, mrk, f. 1964 

      11882, Sleddale Rose V, ba, f. 1958 

   7055, Hardendale Raven 

      3276, Packway Royal, bl, f. 5/17/1952 

     4454, Twislehope Star, bl, f. 1963 

      11524, Heltondale Heather, br, f. 1954 

    15788, Hardendale Star 

      #2# 4184, Heltondale Mountain Prince, br, f. 1957 

     12834, Heltondale Fusedale Daisy, bl, mrk, f. 1962 

      #4# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

  FP188C, *Heltondale Black Prince III, bl 

      #3# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     #2# 3709, Merry John III, ba, f. 1953 

      8914, Gipsy Queen 10th, br, mrk, f. 5/28/1940 

    4546, Glenwelt, bl, f. 1964 

      2611, Linnel Osprey, bl, f. 1946 

     9909, Roe Head Duchess, bl, f. 5/20/1951 

      8559, Roe Head Dolly, bl, f. 5/12/1947 

   13925, Heltondale Beauty V 

      #4# 3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

     #2# 4184, Heltondale Mountain Prince, br, f. 1957 

      11280, Topsy II of Heltondale, bl, f. 1949 

    12843, Heltondale Dido 

      #6# 2540, Heltondale Romer, br, mrk, f. 1939 

     11062, Dolly II of Heltondale, br, f. 1950 

      11061, Dolly of Heltondale, br, f. 1947 

 FP1692, Greenholme Dusty, gr, nomrk, f. 1986 

      #3# 3429, Tebay Little John, bl, f. 5/20/1950 

     #3# 3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

      #3# 1B, Snip 

    #3# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      #4# 2288, Storm Boy, bl, f. 6/1933 

     #3# 8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

      #3# 8B, Darky 

   #2# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

      #2# 2360, Linnel Prim, bl, mrk, f. 1941 

     #2# 2631, Linnel Raven II, bl, f. 1944 

      #2# 7258, Linnel Roamer, bl, f. 1937 

    #2# 8511, Mountain Heather, mrk, f. 6/1947 

      #2# 1409, Mountain Jester, bl, f. 1922 

     #2# 8241, Mountain Gypsy, mrk, f. 1933 

      #2# 9B, Maggie 

  16296, Greenholme Delight, gr, f. 1974 

      #6# 2540, Heltondale Romer, br, mrk, f. 1939 

     #4# 3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

      8185, Blackbird VII, bl, mrk, f. 1940 

    #3# 3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

      #6# 2540, Heltondale Romer, br, mrk, f. 1939 

     #2# 9264, Gipsy Pearl, bl, mrk, f. 7/15/1948 

      8183, Gipsy Queen IX, bl, mrk, f. 1941 

   12943, Heltondale Bonny, br, f. 1960 

      6B, Jock of Askham Gate, br 

     #6# 2540, Heltondale Romer, br, mrk, f. 1939 

      7B, Unnamed Fell mare by Mountain Ranger, br 

    #4# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

      #6# 2540, Heltondale Romer, br, mrk, f. 1939 

     #2# 8321, Dot of Keld Head, br, mrk, f. 1944 

      8188, Topsy XXIV, bl, f. 1939
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